©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 1 of 7                                            2010-07-19
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.7
AXGT-R1x4-05yz  1000BASE-T and
10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
Product Overview
The electrical Small Form Factor Pluggable
(SFP) transceiver module is specifically
designed for the high performance integrated

©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 7 of 7                                            2010-07-19
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.7
Ordering Information
AXGT-R1x4-05yz
Model No.
Speed
Mode
MAC
Interface
Auto-Negotiation
 Enable by default
(1000 BASE -X) *2
Link Indicator
on
RX_LOS pin
Temp.
AXGT-R154-05H1 1000Mbps *1 SERDES Yes No 0~70℃
AXGT-R154-05HB 1000Mbps *1 SERDES Yes No 0~85℃
AXGT-R154-05H3 1000Mbps *1 SERDES Yes No -40~85℃
AXGT-R154-05I1 1000Mbps *1 SERDES No Yes 0~70℃
AXGT-R154-05IB 1000Mbps *1 SERDES No Yes 0~85℃
AXGT-R154-05I3 1000Mbps *1 SERDES No Yes -40~85℃
AXGT-R154-05J1 1000Mbps *1 SERDES Yes Yes 0~70℃
AXGT-R154-05JB 1000Mbps *1 SERDES Yes Yes 0~85℃
AXGT-R154-05J3 1000Mbps *1 SERDES Yes Yes -40~85℃
AXGT-R1T4-05I1 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0~70℃
AXGT-R1T4-05IB 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0~85℃
AXGT-R1T4-05I3 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes -40~85℃
Operating Temperature
1: 0 ~ 70℃
B: 0 ~ 85℃
3: -40 ~ 85℃